
Reinigungsleistungen

Von Bis01.01.2017 31.12.2019

%

CSB tot.

                        Zulauf ARA - Ablauf ARADatum

% % % %

BSB5 P tot. N ges. NH4-N

78 75 78 0 78

Minimum 82.8 95.9 80.9 68.5

Mittelwert 94.0 98.8 93.0 95.5

Maximum 97.3 99.7 98.2 99.9

Summe/Total

2017 Anz

60 21 61 25 59

Minimum 91.0 96.7 89.5 45.4 92.9

Mittelwert 95.1 99.0 95.4 65.9 99.1

Maximum 97.3 99.7 97.8 81.5 100.0

Summe/Total

2018 Anz

77 4 79 77 77

Minimum 90.4 97.3 85.0 45.4 88.2

Mittelwert 94.9 98.2 94.2 62.8 99.6

Maximum 98.5 99.6 98.6 81.4 100.0

Summe/Total

2019 Anz

Summe/Total

Anzahl

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

94.7

82.8

98.5

215

98.8

95.9

99.7

100

94.1

80.9

98.6

218

63.6

45.4

81.5

102

98.0

68.5

100.0

214
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